EIKEN Grade Pre-2.
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204

205

206

207

208

209

210

be on a diet
be on strike
be popular with ~
be proud of ~
be ready for ~
be related to ~
be responsible for ~
be said to be ~
be satisfied with ~

be short of ~
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212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

be similar to ~

be sold out
be supposed to do
be sure of [about] ~

be sure to do
be surprised
be tired of ~

be unable to do
be used to ~

be used to doing
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