EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

201	be on a diet	211	be similar to ~
202	be on strike	212	be sold out
203	be popular with \sim	213	be supposed to do
204	be proud of \sim	214	be sure of [about] \sim
205	be ready for ~	215	be sure to do
206	be related to \sim	216	be surprised
207	be responsible for \sim	217	be tired of \sim
208	be said to be \sim	218	be unable to do
209	be satisfied with \sim	219	be used to \sim
210	be short of \sim	220	be used to doing